LEGISLATIVE ASSEMBLY OF ALBERTA
Member EDR 2022-23
001 - Calgary-Acadia - MLA Tyler Shandro
For Expenses Processed Jul 1 - Sep 30, 2022

Budget

Reimbursed
This Qtr

Reimbursed
To-Date

|Financial Reporting - $ (Receipts attached)

Transportation
Fuel and Minor Maintenance - $
MLA Parking Cap - $
Other Travel - Parking - $
Member Travel (overnight stay in constituency) - $
Taxi, Bus Travel - $
Vehicle Lease/ Rental (Edmonton or Calgary unlimited) - $
Member Travel (Meal Per Diems) - $

Accommodation
Edmonton Accommodation Allowance ($23,160.00/yr max)
Travel Accommodations Allowance
Travel Accommodations Allowance (days; 10 max) - NF

Other
Hosting - $
Event Tickets Disclosable - $

$900.00

$23,160.00

100

$7,720.00

$814 93

$9,650.00

$982.89

|Non-Financial Reporting

Use of Private Automobile (50.5 cents per km)
Constituency Travel MLA (KM) - NF
Constituency Travel Staff (KM) - NF

Total Constituency Travel (KM) - NF

Special Trips (5 trips per year) - NF

Travel To and From the Capital
Travel by Air. Bus or Train (Unlimited Trips) - NF
Use of a Private Automobile (52 trips per year) - NF

Other Travel
Vehicle Rental (5 Days maximum anywhere in Alberta) - NF

$ - Reported on CAD dollar amount of actual expense

35,000.0

35,0000

50

50

NF - Reported based on number of trips, number of kilometres, or number of days
Budget reported is the maximum annual amount that may be claimed

GST is not included in the $ amounts as the Legislative Assembly is GST/HST - exempt

Note

Expenses are reported in the Quarter the expense is reimbursed and not necessarily the Quarter the expense was incurred.
The reader should take this into account when reviewing the disclosure



Legislative Assembly of Alberta

%,,,% o & MR18781 - Members' Temporary Accommodation Allowance Claim Form
e

Form Type Members' Temporary Accommodation Allowance Claim
Form ID MR18781

Description May 2022

Claimant Tyler Shandro

Employee Number | ]

Constituency Calgary-Acadia 01 (Tyler Shandro)

Date Submitted June 30, 2022

Date Received July 5, 2022

Mailing Address -

Month Year Monthly Claim Amount
May 2022 1930.00
Grand Total 1930.00

[ offce Use Oy [ e

| confirm that | have completed declarations evidencing: (1) my current permanent residence and (2) my current temporary
residence, with supporting documentation as required, and have either provided these documents to Financial Management.

Pursuant to section 6.1 of the Members' Allowance Order [Short-term Rental of Temporary Residence], | confirm that | have
not, during the period for which the allowance is claimed, used any commercial service through which I, or a third party on my
behalf, has rented out my temporary residence for a fee as a vacation rental or any other type of short-term accommodation.

| confirm that the amount being claimed does not exceed my costs of maintaining the temporary residence and acknowledge

that | will be personally responsible for reimbursing the Legislative Assembly Office for any payment received that exceeds this
amount.

| certify that | have met the requirements of the Members’ Allowances Order, RMSC 1992, c. M-1, as amended, have incurred
accommodation expenses on the dates or months selected, and have not previously claimed or been paid for these expenses.

MR18781 Page 2 of 2



Legislative Assembly of Alberta

%,,,% o & MR19070 - Members' Temporary Accommodation Allowance Claim Form
e

Form Type Members' Temporary Accommodation Allowance Claim
Form ID MR19070

Description June 2022

Claimant Tyler Shandro

Employee Number | ]

Constituency Calgary-Acadia 01 (Tyler Shandro)

Date Submitted June 30, 2022

Date Received July 5, 2022

Mailing Address -

Month Year Monthly Claim Amount
June 2022 1930.00
Grand Total 1930.00

[ offce Use Oy [ e

| confirm that | have completed declarations evidencing: (1) my current permanent residence and (2) my current temporary
residence, with supporting documentation as required, and have either provided these documents to Financial Management.

Pursuant to section 6.1 of the Members' Allowance Order [Short-term Rental of Temporary Residence], | confirm that | have
not, during the period for which the allowance is claimed, used any commercial service through which I, or a third party on my
behalf, has rented out my temporary residence for a fee as a vacation rental or any other type of short-term accommodation.

| confirm that the amount being claimed does not exceed my costs of maintaining the temporary residence and acknowledge

that | will be personally responsible for reimbursing the Legislative Assembly Office for any payment received that exceeds this
amount.

| certify that | have met the requirements of the Members’ Allowances Order, RMSC 1992, c. M-1, as amended, have incurred
accommodation expenses on the dates or months selected, and have not previously claimed or been paid for these expenses.

MR19070 Page 2 of 2



Legislative Assembly of Alberta

%,,,% o & MR20524 - Members' Temporary Accommodation Allowance Claim Form
e

Form Type Members' Temporary Accommodation Allowance Claim
Form ID MR20524

Description July 2022

Claimant Tyler Shandro

Employee Number | ]

Constituency Calgary-Acadia 01 (Tyler Shandro)

Date Submitted July 9, 2022

Date Received July 11, 2022

Mailing Address -

Month Year Monthly Claim Amount
July 2022 1930.00
Grand Total 1930.00

[ offce Use Oy [ e

| confirm that | have completed declarations evidencing: (1) my current permanent residence and (2) my current temporary
residence, with supporting documentation as required, and have either provided these documents to Financial Management.

Pursuant to section 6.1 of the Members' Allowance Order [Short-term Rental of Temporary Residence], | confirm that | have
not, during the period for which the allowance is claimed, used any commercial service through which I, or a third party on my
behalf, has rented out my temporary residence for a fee as a vacation rental or any other type of short-term accommodation.

| confirm that the amount being claimed does not exceed my costs of maintaining the temporary residence and acknowledge

that | will be personally responsible for reimbursing the Legislative Assembly Office for any payment received that exceeds this
amount.

| certify that | have met the requirements of the Members’ Allowances Order, RMSC 1992, c. M-1, as amended, have incurred
accommodation expenses on the dates or months selected, and have not previously claimed or been paid for these expenses.

MR20524 Page 2 of 2



Legislative Assembly of Alberta

%,,,% o & MR20975 - Members' Temporary Accommodation Allowance Claim Form
e

Form Type Members' Temporary Accommodation Allowance Claim
Form ID MR20975

Description August

Claimant Tyler Shandro

Employee Number | ]

Constituency Calgary-Acadia 01 (Tyler Shandro)

Date Submitted August 10, 2022

Date Received August 10, 2022

Mailing Address -

Month Year Monthly Claim Amount
August 2022 1930.00
Grand Total 1930.00

[ offce Use Oy [ e

| confirm that | have completed declarations evidencing: (1) my current permanent residence and (2) my current temporary
residence, with supporting documentation as required, and have either provided these documents to Financial Management.

Pursuant to section 6.1 of the Members' Allowance Order [Short-term Rental of Temporary Residence], | confirm that | have
not, during the period for which the allowance is claimed, used any commercial service through which I, or a third party on my
behalf, has rented out my temporary residence for a fee as a vacation rental or any other type of short-term accommodation.

| confirm that the amount being claimed does not exceed my costs of maintaining the temporary residence and acknowledge

that | will be personally responsible for reimbursing the Legislative Assembly Office for any payment received that exceeds this
amount.

| certify that | have met the requirements of the Members’ Allowances Order, RMSC 1992, c. M-1, as amended, have incurred
accommodation expenses on the dates or months selected, and have not previously claimed or been paid for these expenses.

MR20975 Page 2 of 2



Legislative Assembly of Alberta

&

VF10723 - Vendor Payment Submission Form

Receipt Description
Member Name Rebecca Schulz
Claimant Rebecca Schulz
Expense Category
ing - Individual Constituent(s)
Hosting Purpose - Stampede Breakfast spii 5 offices- Syrup Co-hosting = $19.18

| certify that the items listed on this invoice were received as ordered, have not been submitted

now approved for payment.

VF10723

~7 T 3

Zqrop -2 Splt cost

COSTCO

=WIOOLME

E Calsaryd #1217
75 East Hills Blvd SE
Calaary, AB T2A 6J8

T1 Member lIIIIIIIIIIl
12 @ 9.99
1574166 PM CO SYRUP 119.88
12 @ 2.00
1665202 TPD/1574166 24.00-

w0 nBottom of Baske T %MK kk NN
)M uN¥%¥¥BOB Count O MMM HHHHNM N NN

SUBTOTAL 95.88
TAX 0.00
wexx TOTAL T

ACCT: MASTERCARD
REFERENCE #: 662 1352-0010012920 C
AUTH #: 2022/05/01 16:47:52
Involice Number: 006292

Purchase - Mastercird
A20000000041010
0000008000 EB00

01 APPROVED - THANK YOU 027
AMOUNT: $95.88

IMPORTANT - retalfh this cord
for your records

MasterCard
CHANGE

TOTAL NUMBER OF ITEMS SOLD = 12
TOTAL DISCOUNT(S) $ 24.00
PP PIATAY) 16:47:53 1217 6 312 48

OO R

121700603122205011647
OP#: 48 Name: RAMANDEEP H

Thank You!
Please Come Asain

G = GST P=PST
GST $121476329RT
Whse:1217 Trm:6 Trn:312 0P:48

Items Sold: 12
T1 2022/05/01 16:47

for payment before and are

Page 4 of 16




Legislative Assembly of Alberta
% £ SE20393 - Staff Other Expenses Claim Form

Receipt Description Costco Water for-MLA
Member Name Jason Kenney
Claimant Darlynn Linn
Hosting - Group (South Calgary MLA Joint Stampede Breakfast) .
Expense Category o Co-hosting = $11.03

Hosting Purpose - Water for Joint MLA Stampede Bkft.

I hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not
staff or on their behalf.

SE20393

Cosrco

SW Calsarwy #1331
12905 Buffalo Run Blvd.
Isuu T'ina, AB T3T OE3

9Y Member
6 @ 3,99
500666 KS WATR500%x 23.94
1.20 *
ENVIRO FEE C 7.20
6 @ 4.00
DEPOSIT CL 24.00
SUBTOTAL 55.14
TAX 0.00
*xexx TOTAL 59,19 |

ACCT: MASTERCARD
REFERENCE #: 66314424-001
AlLITH #: 2022/06
Involce Number: 004262
Purchase - Scotlabank MC
AD000000041010
0000008000

01 APPROVED - THANK YOU 027
AMOUNT: $55.14

IMPORTANT - retaln this copy
for wour records
CUSTOMER COPY
MasterCard 55.14
CHANGE 0.00

TOTAL NUMBER OF ITEMS SOLD =
AYPVIIFE. 19:50:57 1381 4 427

L] lﬂIMMIWIMMMIIM

004042722062919!
OP#: 66 Nane ennllsn P
Thanmnk Youw!
Plesse Come Asain
G = GST P = PST
GST #121476329RT
Whse:1381 Trm:4 Trn:427 OP:66

Items Sold: 6

9Y 2022/06/29 19:50

previously been paid to my

Page 2 of 2



Legislative Assembly of Alberta

N

SE20622 - Staff Other Expenses Claim Form

Receipt Description

Darlynn Linn Exp. Claim for Joint MLA Bkft.

Hosting Purpose - Ice for the day of

Member Name Jason Kenney
Claimant Darlynn Linn
Expense Category Hosting - Group (Joint MLA Bkt with constituents)

Co-hosting = $35.91

SAFEWAY €Y

Safeway Southcentre

1011 Bonaventure Drive SE Calgary AB
Phone : 403.278.5225
GST#H B895588788RTO001

served by : Dianne L

Welcome to Safeway
GROCERY

lece Cubes $17.88
12@ 1/ $3.99
ce Cubes $3.96 C
AIR MILES Base Offer 2 Miles
SUBTOTAL  ¢51.87
) TOTAL TAX $0.00
1TO17 AL $51 .87
Cash Rounding TENDER $0.02
Cash TENDER $55.00
Cash CHANGE $3.15
NUMBER OF ITEMS 13

\ AIR MILES
i Membel" number-:
l Total Miles Earned

) Your AIR MILES Balances
Cash M1 les
| Dream Miles

Term Tiran Store Oper

07,09/
4 8538 8841 126 £

07:95:18

Thank vou for shopping at Ow- Store
Come Again Soon

K K A X X X X X x
SHARE YOUR THOUGHTS
FOR A CHANCE TO

WIN 1 OF 2 $500

SAFEWAY GIFT CARDS!

Hold on to this receipt and complete ouw
online Customer Survey by visiving:

www. Safeway  ca/MySafeway

NO PURCHASE NECESSARY

PELiasnTs aver the ane ot madonils for
Alberta; British Columbia; Man‘luba-
Ontario and Saskatchewan '
Contest ends Aug € 2022

Skill testing question to be correctly
answered to win. ’

Odde of winrm_'»g depend on nunber
of entries received.

X X R B ow woww

XXX ox x

Want more deals?
Stan 1 tn as @-Maite

TRANSACTION RECORD
SHELL CANADA PRODUCTS
807 MCUKENZIE DR SE
CAL3ARY, AB T12Z JE9
(403) 257-0030

Tax Jescription Qty Amount
. ICE CUBES 32 $127.88
Sub Total $127.68

£.0% GST  tax on $0.00 $0.00
(1.0% PST tax on $0.00 $0.00
FOTAL $127.68

Mastercard: $127.68

Change $0.00

TYPt : PURCHASE

Masi 2rcard

AMOUINT : $ 127.68

DATE : 2022/07/09
TIMI: 06:05:42
TERMINAL : 891E1E12
REFIRENCE #: 0014580030 C
AUTH #: .
WALMART MC

AID A0000000041010
TVR 0000008000

TSI EB00

01 APPRIVED - THANK YOU 027
INVOICE NUMBER: 5858171

—- IMPORTANT —-
Fatain this copy for your records

*xx CUSTOMER COPY ##%

AR R AR R R R R R R R R R R

Daanload thz Shell app and pay from
your phote with Shell EasyPay!
wiw.shell.ca/app

41 bk YOUR OPINION COUNTS #tdddkikx
1311 us abaut your recent visit at
www.shell.ca/opinion
end you could win FUEL FOR A YEAR
#Raceipt Required

THANK YOU
Questions? 1-800-661-1600

~—— A AL sas ] YRAM. FOFOATY

—
(Lee ﬂL

for da

'1:52MV;i?3YY\L“/k
=

BKE

Tofa X
b s

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to my

staff or on their behalf.

SE20622

Page 2 of 2




Legislative Assembly of Alberta
VF12091 - Vendor Payment Submission Form

o

Receipt Description
Member Name Whitney Issik

Claimant Whitney Issik

Expense Category Other Co-hosting = $335.97

S"‘“’;Lﬂ, K °7‘M, L;;_,_,,lf&lf'

lene Kotlsas

lin Hortens 0 102340
10233 E1oov Drive, Unit 3200, Calgery 4B, T2 1E.
(403) 255-8700

ke (ut
Orcer ¥: 46

16 Cend 70 (119 Blend 7 §1679.84

Sebtota!: ' $1679.54

asterearc: BTS,
Chimge Oue: $0,00

Tax Exempt Reason:
Mative Status Card
Cashigr: SHIFT 3

GST/HST. 859838260
07-03-2022 09:03.08 s
Recetot : 407040304

Ordes 10; 407447104

Cerd Entry:CHIp Seauence: 000803
Trens Type:pyrchace $1679.84
Tern 8 T

. 204
;‘?EFI - 220000¢3
meotication Lebg Fastercard
?'E L5 20000300041010
X I 2006028000
ISt u: EBO0
Auth & :
CHRE | Aesroved

By entering 2 verifigq PIN, cardholder
reES 10 PAy issuer such totzl in
bccerdance withissuers agresnent vith
CerdHolder

Guest Cooy

| certify that the items listed on this invoice were received as ordered, have not been submitted for payment before and are

now approved for payment.
Page 4 of 7

VF12091



N

Legislative Assembly of Alberta
VF12250 - Vendor Payment Submission Form

Receipt Description
Member Name Rebecca Schulz
Claimant Rebecca Schulz
Office suppli
Expense Category m,;{ ndividual Constituent(s)
er -
Hosting Puipose - Stampede Breakfag spit 5 offices- Co-hosting = $19.46

si NEAL CANADIAN

RCSS 157¢ #100 15915 MACLEOD 1R S:
403-2%4-36.37
88 on Fresh, Low on Price

Welcone #
22-DAI(RY
(4))5995019200 BELEL MARG MR
4@ $14.29 57.16
(3)1)5995019201 MARG OLIVE OIL “RJ
3@ %1139 40. 17
SUBTOTAL 97. 33
TOTAL 97. 33
-w=======TRANSACT ION RECORD--=--~ 7
GLOSA. PAVMENTS MERCHANT # 4983683 [EA
Superstore i
100-15915 Macleod Trail £ Soffces
Calgary AB
STORE 01578 REG 22

SLIP ¥ 651300
RETAIN TEIS COPY FOR YQOUR RECORDS

¥4 Purchase *+ Chip
CARD # EXP /42
Mastercard

REF & AUTH ¥ 1S0/ACI  RESP

51900!00)14;4()” 00 201
AiD: A000000 ]

TSI EBG0 TVR 0002001000

DATE TIME AMOUNT
0770872022  20:50:13 % 97. 33 CAD
VERIF 'ED B PIN

ARPPRQOQVED

No Siznature Requirecd

| certify that the items listed on this invoice were received as ordered, have not been submitted for payment before and are
now approved for payment.

VF12250

Page 14 of 14



Legislative Assembly of Alberta
SE18782 - Staff Other Expenses Claim Form

Receipt Description Office supplies and community engagement
Member Name Tyler Shandro
Claimant Tasha Schindel
Expense Category gct;?:rng - Group (community engagement)
Hosting Purpose - constituency office Hosting — $13107 + GST

S

S (=7,
T TRE AL OIS D O PN
> * i R E IS e E

RPRCSS_iS578 #1000 1597S MRARACLEOD TR SE
CO03I—254-2637

Big aon Fresh, Low aorn Price
tl'eelTcome &

21T "GROCERY
05038375933 RO SPR WTR MR
S1.62 ITnmt 4. $22.97 eo

1 @ S1.89 ea R
BEU. RECYCLING FEE MRS ‘230;"%
DEPOSIT 1 a_ oo
06900015502 BUB LY SPRIKK WATER GMRO ()- ==
BEV RECYCL ING FEE MR 5 -2C)
DEFOS IV 1 = - (="
DE90oO0CIS5S8Ss BB LY SP WTKR P GrRJ = . 91 =
BEU. RECYCLING FEE MRJ ?-20
ODEFPOSIT 1 16 ==
7EZ1 1138870 HOUSE BLND HR.J S5 -
22— DAITIRY
C2Z206852005S11143 HALFEHALF CRrRM MR a.3a
zZ2 @ sZ2.3v7 -
BEU. RECYCLING FEE
Zaso.o=2 o .-Oo4a
DEFPODS XY 1
ZAa==0.10 O .20
=27 FPRODUCE
CE>0BO03I83I88S66 ! MANDARIN MR.J
e @ sSsS._9g SsSs .9oa
0O61483002G2 APPLE GALA SLB MR €3 . OO
C720&6&148506237 1 N LADY AP LE MR
SS.S9 1mt 4. S7_.99 e=m o
a4 @ =S5.99 e 253-96
353 @ S7.99S as S 23 .97
INmn—SsSstocr= Offers BS500 Pt
TS L2 FEF=S F OCEx W s
G=GST 5= I s _ooo®
T = W s
—————————— TRANSACY TON RIECORD — — — — — — — — — — — — —
GLOBAL FPAYHMENTS HERCHANT " a9 689
Surprerstore
1C0—-15S5S91S Macleod Trail SE
Caluar v AB
STORE C1S5S76 REG 2 |
SLIS = aAa7500
RFRETSIN THIS COFyY FOR YoOUR RECORDS
> w  Prarec alinal Proximit>y
CaRD_ = EXP e e we
MASTERC
REF Bl ISO/,RCI RESP
112001001016 oo oo
AaIXID: GCOCCOO00 [$]
TSI _ASO0O0 TUR _OO00O0O00IZ0O0 1
DATE TIME AMOouN
oSNNS 2022 O8S-30=-29 = CcRAD
= F T i e
P8 = S R === u EaEa i Ly B> FEe=> <z ae s 5 v == <=
CREDIT TN S T s TS e
P O timurn
Foints Redesmned
In—-stoaore offers
Cresins ASaTamiE L
EEE LA LU L L LR RIL LU e LR LA X i W
You cowuld have emirmed at Tes=st 1.470
| g == Financig? 3:;;2?ga$813§spgi§h =
Learsns mo-—= =t pcfinancig??zanccuunt'
et e o et e R e i e e A e —
» GST = 12223 -S5S5922Z2 RYOOOoOT¥
THANK YOU FOR SHOPIPING SUPERSTORE
HMaAaNAGER NMNAaME - KIM BARRIZ
Z022/705.716 L ILY 243 o1 oa7s 0o8:-40
T P D N S . e e TS DNC M W e DR DR D W R e el e G T S . e W S . s S e R e e e
TELL US HOW WE DID TOoODAY * UISXIXT
WUL STOREOPINION._.IZCA OR CaALL
1 -800-531-2928 _ LUIN L] of 2 HMONTHLY
PRIZES OF 1 MILL XTOr_PC OFPTIMUM POINTS
oOR =1000 Ird P C GSXFT CARDS _ SEE
UWU _STOREOPINIUON._.CN FORKR FULL
coggr_&rgg‘{eg%l_gs_‘ STORE - _O1s 78
e st T R R A IR X 4

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to my
staff or on their behalf.

SE18782 Page 2 of 2




Legislative Assembly of Alberta
" QP SE20278 - Staff Other Expenses Claim Form

N -
"% ssspns

Receipt Description Office supplies

Member Name Tyler Shandro

Claimant Tasha Schindel

Expense Category Other Hosting = $12.58 + GST

- =

[ o & - N = 3 P _ N D
T S e e S T asEarEE oo,

&S <
T == =7E WIUO ISSIS MaCLeEOD TR OSE <> —
T3 -—>5a - 2s=7 i Ll
BE1ta an Frasts . Lcies ©o>rw Fr < <
We Tlcomea = e %
=1 " GROCERY - >

C1T206E9D000 1 SEE6 ESLIES LY =1 o T I D ”:_.!‘k“‘ o . 1=
Esi i _ RECVYCL ING FEE Ll -2()(
DDE DSOS ¥ v -

C1T D OU6E2D2000 15502 BB LY SR RK wia T ERR G = 3=
BEU. RECwvCL ING FEE s 3 O
DEPOSIT 3
ea .97 1mt 9. =5 _99 eo . — =

= - e

GiL O5RL_PA .
Sﬂo‘—s;gé";’geﬂnclaud Tore=3d SE
?%32"‘”0‘?%73 HRE O 7
- i ot
co i ECORDS
SLTo N a5922°2upy FOR YOUR_R EL8>=i102=xX
‘*R‘c’,“:cﬂﬂ‘i:-‘-‘*-‘*»_ = f S
RE s ‘
SSs=z001001 1 e
o= 0980000 aeno0c008001 e
233_=885 O zhE oa 2OV
os/vz/zozzﬁp}__h o
-8 =» _— e = s wvaews T es s == FEeE= ~ma s B & == =
T T gy o7 T
““‘A-#EP‘I Inur Heaw T YRsass W escSaw v i i ——————
TotTtel Soawvinagas
Esasts.RE3Tanss p TEIITRE IL
PoTnoTts B T - T
Cro=in= SHaiswis gy 1j5 1019 Y38 e M L) 1B B 8L S
vou ool Y e E e e I nE Ty Ao
e Fanmnc3ial Has o SR SoeFinancial o=
T T T e T S T TN ST kT 000
e S SHOPPAF:.CE‘FS;U;ERST'!RE
= : —
—aRSuTSs 2 SERE e TPm - USeme_ e o T 4GOS 1850
. £ S S © - O XD TOaomay ' OIS,
1 E ey uE . fESH _ca Onr_cal L
3 —e=o = £ - (v S OoOFf = MOMNTL o
P x oF S L XDie "L OFP T IMisrd oy xIrd =
& i GIFT CcAROS . =E &
e ITHITOMN.Cca_ _FOR_F UL L _
SO ES STORE : O1576
B = 3= T6S0O1T1 4605 O1s78
| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to my

staff or on their behalf.

SE20278 Page 5 of 7



Legislative Assembly of Alberta
SE20278 - Staff Other Expenses Claim Form

Receipt Description Office supplies

Member Name Tyler Shandro

Claimant Tasha Schindel

colgeny Acacdca
SAFEwWAY CS

Safeway WwWoodbine
2525 Woodview Di. Calgary AR
Phone 403 .238 . 1400
GST#H 8I355S83788RTO001

Served by: SCO

=] = = =
Meat & Cheese ISnk Pk $3.99 GD
Meat & Cheese i3Snk Pk E3 .99 GD
Meat & Cheese 3Snk Pk £33 . 99 AGD
SUBTOTAL $11 .97
S% GST $O0 .60
W OT AL = 5= 1= . ?—,7
Master- Card TENDER $12_57
Cash CHANGE $F0O .00
NUMBER OF ITEMS 3
CHANT 222566+<34 RF
?EEM?NIXL. TD SO2l225664422 _ e
~»x Purchase xx P 122 .57
CARD MC RCPFPT 1706000
NO . ********w**x- RESF 001 e
DATE QOS./24./2022 T ITME 09 :449 : 23
AUTH #
REF# 0011280049
APPL . MASTERCARD
ATID AO0OCOO0OO0O00041L010
o0 APPROVED — THANK VYOU
Tranm STtore Oprar- OS /2,22
Lgrm 1706 8327 122 09 :4449: 28

Thank wvou for shopping
Comss Again Soon

"> k3 w > E
Want more deals?
Sign up to our e—-mails and recei ve 4
Save $H Welcome Coupornxt
*Terms and Condi tions apply.

https://www.safeway.ca/eflyer-sigriup

NN N N K

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to my
staff or on their behalf.

SE20278 Page 6 of 7




$58.79

Hosting

FR O R e

SIS T HHFTOFE T

Office supplies

Tyler Shandro
Tasha Schindel

Other

Legislative Assembly of Alberta
SE20278 - Staff Other Expenses Claim Form

L

&
&
pé

¥

5

s

2,
h‘*mmu““

c‘b
Expense Category

Receipt Description
Member Name
Claimant

<

Rl Ve carve

0
"
]
.
LI
- 9 p ﬂ
-y
Mk
" U
<0 YiH e BN
D S ! u \ IOb u] R -
Y W A -
% ¢ '
M A o | " 1 t ) ‘
14 N . ¥ [ L 1
v % | ¥ b4t
: P ‘ yi Rk
F m " AI. ™ ¥ CAJZ0N Imee
L ¥: ey i e
| O C - L]
{ QI | 0 ¢ ¢ 1) AU
1 0 o linEsl g y 1 f NTh Won
§ 8 amx 0 € Bty % ML 4
d ta W o« NOOr e 8 wAfY0 -; ¥ AR AN
- - M ¢ pa k000 N R D3 hU B oazumny
o 4 . 3 0 il a nzen: ¢ _.nn o e
2 0 .M ! b LT L L
A R T u ¢ “ O N .J - nlqu = ey
- 1) 13 30 0 b1 f  mcaee 4z oL W
200 g R o my OF kN0 M2 e
9¢ Qv Jeco i) “b ....uc ¢ v b ST ot
™ .r_ - F - IOE‘ [N I - v L]
~Ie ¢ PHOOLN R Y oom n 000 ¢ mmm..,... J2int
N O J 21 ™ i .F [} ug “ ) Ll mwn:all(\”
-0 X" M b2l N el 4d
N or A" w. Mm...., # ..”we?u..“:
neow o0 QU o= QAW b r M I.,,.n..w e
n o Tiim 410 gy AR
e S5 I MM 0 > L 80 0n Senge
ano Ll 1 LT Y oo N @ " un”,... e
ana Sudgmeaix ~¢ N N I
0 | 400 OORCAT 000 0 O 30 jame
NON WOy DU 0O N s ¢ .f.?....mk.,.:f
P ILI Y R R N
fa | aL0qW W3 uso w0 L (Jam e ( ..., NGB
¢ Quongadaam O UN % a4 KoROLH CiEe o D
v v | QUmoMe aumomeN ¥y | K # el P S
| " ) Hayoe= n .
SI00-Jukcauomnct u g | R0 i L ¥
Mihw! AAN S WU PaAA = i FRLIEN -

Page 7 of 7

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to my

staff or on their behalf.

SE20278



$25.69 + GST

Hosting

YN C- Acadpa;

ENC

Tasha Schindel

( “enshfvu

office supplies
Tyler Shandro

SE21362 - Staff Other Expenses Claim Form

(1]
) =
Q
2
<
[T
(o]
>
Q2
=
Q
0
/)]
<
Q
2
R
i)
8L
(o)}
Q
|

Receipt Description
Member Name
Claimant

Expense Category

‘\

=S
\"’

e

HOW DID WE DO TODAY? |

VvValrma

chance .o

for a month

Complete cour short customer survey al

SURVEY. WALNMART.CA

Rules and regulations apply Sc‘c- contest rules for details.

AIINA
| o

k=TT
C OUMMSO-
MOE=CELOMO
,o.p_ el
W>ONMONNYO
WJZ W=Orrei0
ZOCINIMMIMO
QTN | oo

LJ=M0V00C
¢ 00000\
o0 v 0000

I

72072
CreNTr
0010
el

IO\
MOMNOM
OTORTH
Ty gl ge
=0
0000H0
000000
oMmom
noonQ0
000000
COC000
000000

Z
Ummu
~0AT-E INZINZ
0 CC CELeCYwmC
~JO00 TRRALORLY
OLJJU Ty 3w
MO-=ZIUNE 00 U0
i M
£
- J
e )

ACCaCe

|
i
|

L e

I
I

—
—r

(=]

SUBTOTARAL
IEIEIEIE IEIEIEIE W IEEIE
g

Irpn
00

##OO
INAL _

TRANSACTION RECORD PURCHASE
reH

CHEQUING
RR
AU
TE

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to my

staff or on their behalf.

SE21362

[ SN



Legislative Assembly of Alberta
SE20976 - Staff Other Expenses Claim Form

Receipt Description
Member Name
Claimant

Expense Category

Open House
Tyler Shandro
Tasha Schindel

Hosting - Group (Calgary Acadia Constituents)
Hosting Purpose - Open House in Constituency Office

Hostlng $153 28 + GST
didithiiiiinii T S

siaacdai i

: e ~ida -_.J.Ju.ﬂ.uu.xmmm —':Y—
Acad\.dx — DODp=an HWno |

smawer —OoOra— T OoOoOcags OO OS M 7
wa ilider
Vas it wwwg . saveonfoods . com
[ =]

LS.T ERBAGSBOS TS

(= Tbhrery StTtrude’l
(= | hrey Struade

de oy ="T=" St rudel
DaviTea Cimnm RooChaid
Card

=3
[ =
(= |

PBPT .99 Save
For‘ever‘ Nuats=
=S .99
Card $7 .99 Save
DavTea .Just Peachy
Card $S$7 .99 Sawve
Kaua i Coffee Med RsT
Card $8 .49 Save
Oldad Fs=shnrnad Domnmut T A
Z2Z @ S_19
Primo Sprinmng Waterr
Starbucks Cof fee
= 2 TZ.99
-t SEES . DS s e

WwWFE Spring waterr

Card $2 .99 Save
seclEr s 1T

=Recycl=s Fese No Tax

e A e AN MORE Saw irnas =53 S s 55 3 o S S5 e (a2
Bubly Spark1img WwWtr
=DEFPOSXT 3
=RECYCLE fFEE

o .12 G
Bub ly Spark img WwWte
=DEFOSIT

5 .. 4949 =
~RECYCLE FEE O.T= =3
SBub iy Spo@amrk T 1Tmoa Wat e 5 ..a9 G
Buaw S Ge1T Offer —-_ . a9
=DEPOSIT
=RECYCLE FEE

e P P =
Swual> Total

Carcd $% pt=s—

aAB .
T aar Code

B e
GST

I = = § By o § 0§ =y —— | = N —

C 3 xxxxxxxxxxxx-

——————— TRANSACTION RECORD

—

= FPurcihnase

= [
CARD NUMBER : ************H
DATE/TIME = OS/ 03 /2022 16 :04 : 34
RENCE #: CcCOoO10018320 —
1= 10
O - z I
AOOOO0000=21010

- OooO0o0o0oO80OO0OC
TERCARD

’# LF O1 APPROVED

THANK YOuUu o277
NO SIGNATURE TRANSACTION

IMPORTANT =
retain this copy Tor your records

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to my
staff or on their behalf.
SE20976

Page 2 of 2




